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Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 2A,2B

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Cindy Lu1 143 Isadora 56.850 0.000
Aliya Protto2 108 California Rhythms 56.000 0.850
Daniella Romashin3 174 NorthWest 55.600 1.250
Julia Garbuz4 173 NorthWest 54.150 2.700
Ariella Kudishevich5 134 IGM 51.850 5.000
Kristen Shaldybin6 144 Isadora 51.500 5.350
Polina Kozitskiy7 177 Philadelphia 50.600 6.250
Andria Gao8 119 Ecke YMCA 50.000 6.850
Hannah Walter9 131 Gymnastics Unltd 49.250 7.600
Audrey Whitaker10 139 Integrity 43.350 13.500
Ksenya Masterova11 165 North Shore 43.150 13.700
Lilia Gestson12 121 Elegance 43.100 13.750
Evgeniya Chernukhina13F 137 Iliana Rhythmic 42.450 14.400
Leora Feldman13 107 California Rhythms 42.150 14.700
Alexandra Jankulov14 175 Oakland Rhythmics 41.700 15.150
Alexandra Topilova15 145 Isadora 27.750 29.100
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Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 2A,2B

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Aliya Protto1 108 California Rhythms 14.900 0.0007.000 7.900 _._
Kristen Shaldybin2 144 Isadora 14.200 0.7006.500 7.700 _._
Daniella Romashin3T 174 NorthWest 13.900 1.0006.150 7.750 _._
Cindy Lu3T 143 Isadora 13.900 1.0007.000 6.900 _._
Julia Garbuz5 173 NorthWest 13.200 1.7005.500 7.700 _._
Ariella Kudishevich6 134 IGM 12.800 2.1005.500 7.300 _._
Polina Kozitskiy7 177 Philadelphia 12.650 2.2505.950 6.700 _._
Hannah Walter8 131 Gymnastics Unltd 12.200 2.7004.800 7.400 _._
Evgeniya Chernukhina9F 137 Iliana Rhythmic 11.750 3.1504.950 7.100 -0.3
Ksenya Masterova9 165 North Shore 11.350 3.5504.500 6.850 _._
Lilia Gestson10 121 Elegance 11.100 3.8004.200 6.900 _._
Andria Gao11 119 Ecke YMCA 10.850 4.0503.700 7.150 _._
Audrey Whitaker12 139 Integrity 10.750 4.1504.250 6.500 _._
Leora Feldman13 107 California Rhythms 9.850 5.0503.350 6.500 _._
Alexandra Jankulov14 175 Oakland Rhythmics 9.250 5.6504.100 5.150 _._
Alexandra Topilova15 145 Isadora 7.050 7.8502.000 5.050 _._
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Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 2A,2B

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Daniella Romashin1T 174 NorthWest 14.550 0.0006.800 7.750 _._
Julia Garbuz1T 173 NorthWest 14.550 0.0006.900 7.650 _._
Cindy Lu3T 143 Isadora 14.000 0.5506.450 7.550 _._
Andria Gao3T 119 Ecke YMCA 14.000 0.5507.450 6.550 _._
Polina Kozitskiy5 177 Philadelphia 13.850 0.7006.350 7.500 _._
Aliya Protto6 108 California Rhythms 13.650 0.9005.500 8.150 _._
Hannah Walter7 131 Gymnastics Unltd 13.500 1.0506.400 7.100 _._
Ariella Kudishevich8 134 IGM 12.250 2.3005.850 6.400 _._
Kristen Shaldybin9 144 Isadora 12.100 2.4505.300 6.800 _._
Audrey Whitaker10 139 Integrity 11.800 2.7504.850 6.950 _._
Leora Feldman11 107 California Rhythms 11.050 3.5004.250 6.800 _._
Ksenya Masterova12 165 North Shore 10.750 3.8003.750 7.000 _._
Lilia Gestson13 121 Elegance 10.400 4.1503.400 7.000 _._
Alexandra Jankulov14 175 Oakland Rhythmics 9.650 4.9004.050 5.600 _._
Evgeniya Chernukhina15F 137 Iliana Rhythmic 9.600 4.9504.100 5.500 _._
Alexandra Topilova15 145 Isadora 8.950 5.6002.250 6.700 _._
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Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 2A,2B

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Cindy Lu1 143 Isadora 15.950 0.0007.500 8.450 _._
Aliya Protto2 108 California Rhythms 14.250 1.7006.750 7.500 _._
Polina Kozitskiy3 177 Philadelphia 13.600 2.3506.000 7.600 _._
Daniella Romashin4 174 NorthWest 13.300 2.6506.100 7.200 _._
Ariella Kudishevich5 134 IGM 12.950 3.0006.200 6.750 _._
Julia Garbuz6 173 NorthWest 12.400 3.5505.300 7.100 _._
Andria Gao7 119 Ecke YMCA 12.150 3.8004.800 7.350 _._
Kristen Shaldybin8 144 Isadora 11.850 4.1004.850 7.000 _._
Hannah Walter9T 131 Gymnastics Unltd 11.750 4.2004.650 7.100 _._
Leora Feldman9T 107 California Rhythms 11.750 4.2004.750 7.000 _._
Alexandra Jankulov11 175 Oakland Rhythmics 11.150 4.8004.800 6.350 _._
Evgeniya Chernukhina12 137 Iliana Rhythmic 11.050 4.9004.650 6.400 _._
Lilia Gestson13 121 Elegance 10.950 5.0004.000 6.950 _._
Audrey Whitaker14 139 Integrity 10.600 5.3503.800 6.800 _._
Ksenya Masterova15 165 North Shore 10.100 5.8503.850 6.250 _._
Alexandra Topilova16 145 Isadora 6.250 9.7000.900 5.350 _._

ProScoreRHY v5.0.4 -  - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2013 National Qualifier
Event Results - Ribbon
May 11-12, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2013 11:36 AM

Rhythmic / 1S / All
Session: 2A,2B

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Julia Garbuz1 173 NorthWest 14.000 0.0005.900 8.100 _._
Ariella Kudishevich2T 134 IGM 13.850 0.1506.400 7.450 _._
Daniella Romashin2T 174 NorthWest 13.850 0.1506.650 7.200 _._
Kristen Shaldybin4 144 Isadora 13.350 0.6505.800 7.550 _._
Aliya Protto5 108 California Rhythms 13.200 0.8005.700 7.500 _._
Cindy Lu6T 143 Isadora 13.000 1.0005.500 7.500 _._
Andria Gao6T 119 Ecke YMCA 13.000 1.0006.550 6.450 _._
Hannah Walter8 131 Gymnastics Unltd 11.800 2.2004.950 6.850 _._
Alexandra Jankulov9 175 Oakland Rhythmics 11.650 2.3505.200 6.450 _._
Ksenya Masterova10 165 North Shore 10.950 3.0503.550 7.400 _._
Lilia Gestson11 121 Elegance 10.650 3.3504.050 6.600 _._
Polina Kozitskiy12 177 Philadelphia 10.500 3.5005.650 5.450 -0.6
Audrey Whitaker13 139 Integrity 10.200 3.8003.600 6.600 _._
Evgeniya Chernukhina14 137 Iliana Rhythmic 10.050 3.9503.650 6.700 -0.3
Leora Feldman15 107 California Rhythms 9.500 4.5003.800 5.700 _._
Alexandra Topilova16 145 Isadora 5.500 8.5000.800 4.700 _._
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